2012 |.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Niles North
Meet Manager: Karl Costello

Thursday February 09,2012

Final Team Results

Place

1

2
3
4
5
6

School
Mundelein (Carmel)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Winnetka (New Trier)

Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Libertyville

Vault Bars Beam Floor Ded.

38.525 37.850 37.175 38.200
37.775 36.650 36.375 36.075
36.900 36.575 36.275 36.200
37.775 36.850 34.275 36.475
36.750 34.525 35.475 35.525
35.525 34.425 34.550 34.500
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Total
161.750
146.875

1145.950
[145.375

142.275
139.000




2012 |.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Niles North Thursday February 9,2012
Meet Manager: Karl Costello

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor Average Score
] Kristin Mirski sr. Mundelein (Carmel) ~ 9.800 9.475 9.475 9700 9.613 38.450
2 Ali Castriano Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.675 9.500 9.575 9.400 9.538 38.150
2 Lauren Feely Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.850 9.450 9.200 9.650 9.538 38.150
4 Jen Zeller Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.425 9.575 9.450 9.550 9.500 38.000
5 Kylie Carlson Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.625 9.425 9.025 9.600 9.419 37.675
6 Lisa Wajswol Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.500 9.075 9.450 9.400 9.356 37.425
7 Samantha Stoddart Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.200 9.175 9.650 9.200 9.306 37.225
8 Mackenzie Kehr Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.450 9.200 9.425 9.125 9.300 37.200
9 Alli Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 9.600 9.450 8.650 9.425 9.281 37.125
10 Ashley Bernardo Jr. Chicago (Northside) 9.400 9.575 8.875 9.075 9.231 36.925
11 Kerry Scafidi Jr.  Winnetka (New Trier) 9.375 9.475 8.500 9.500 9.213 36.850
12 Christine Stitcher Jr. Deerfield 9.225 9.275 9.050 9.275 9.206 36.825
13 Katherine Mckeon Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.425 9.475 8.725 9.025 9.163 36.650
14 Brittany Moccia So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.425 9.250 8.725 9.225 9.156 36.625
15 Elana Benishay So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.250 8.875 9.400 9.050 9.144 36.575
16 Mariah Lee So. Libertyville 8.575 9.325 9.300 8.800 9.000 36.000
16 Elizabeth Shank Fr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.400 8.850 8.450 9.300 9.000 36.000
18 Nora Landri Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.325 9.075 8.975 8.575 8.988 35.950
19 Haleigh Sir Jr.  Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.325 8.550 8.875 9.100 8.963 35.850
20 Becky Stochl Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.475 9.000 8.050 8.850 8.844 35.375
21 Sarah Lopez Jr. Vernon Hills 9.350 8.350 9.275 8.350 8.831 35.325
21 Maya Nienaber So. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.300 8.500 8.750 8.776 8.831 35.325
23 Claire Egerter Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.875 9.050 8.700 8.450 8.769 35.075
24 Lindsay Schweitzer Sr. Libertyville 8.575 8.625 8.950 8.800 8.738 34.950
25 Carly Schmidt Jr. L.ake Forest (H.S.) 9.300 8.700 7.800 8.625 8.606 34.425
26 Kelsey Stoecker Jr Gurnee (Warren) 9.100 8.650 8.375 7.950 8.519 34.075
27 Rachael Metcalf So. Libertyville 9.400 8.000 8.350 8.250 8.500 34.000
28 Catherine Steegmueller  Fr. Skokie (Niles West) 9.075 8.125 8.200 8.500 8.475 33.900
29 Jenna Dunsing Jr. Libertyville 8.975 8.350 7.850 8.650 8.456 33.825
30 Carli Betman Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.300 7.450 8.150 8.750 8.413 33.650
31 Alison Rossmann Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.350 8.925 7.600 8.450 8.331 33.325
32 Colleen Hogan Sr. Deerfield 8.450 8.425 8.025 8.300 8.300 33.200
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Hosted by: Niles North

Meet Manager: Karl Costello

Vault Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Kristin Mirski
Ali Castriano
Kylie Carlson

Alli Tran
Lisa Wajswol
Becky Stochl

Sarah Cohen-Smith
Mackenzie Kehr
Brittany Moccia

Katherine Mckeon

Jen Zeller

Elizabeth Shank

Rachael Metcalf

Ashley Bernardo
Becca Feltman-Frank

Kerry Scafidi
Sarah Lopez

Alyssa Weisberg

Haleigh Sir

Nora Landri
Carli Betman
Carly Schmidt

Maya Nienaber
Elana Benishay
Christine Stitcher
Anna Brandmeier
Samantha Stoddart
Kelsey Stoecker

Kyra McCue

Jenna Dunsing

Claire Egerter
Mariah Lee
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School

Mundelein (Carmel)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
Lake Forest (H.S.)

Vernon Hills

Mundelein (H.S.)
Gurnee (Warren)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)

Libertyville

Chicago (Northside)
Lincolnshire (Stevenson)
. Winnetka (New Trier)

Vernon Hills

Lincoinshire (Stevenson)
Park Ridge (Maine South)
Glenview (Glenbrook South)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North})
Lake Forest (H.S.)
Mundelein (H.S.)
Winnetka (New Trier)

Deerfield

Mundelein (Carmel)
Winnetka (New Trier)
Gurnee (Warren)
Gurnee (Warren)

Libertyville

Winnetka (New Trier)

Libertyville
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VAULT 1

J1 J2 opea

9.850 9.800
9.750 9.850
9.700 9.650
9.650 9.600
9.600 9.600
9.550 9.450
9.350 9.200
9.500 9.400
9.350 9.450
9.350 9.250
9.450 9.400
0.000 0.000
9.400 9.400
9.500 9.300
9.350 9.450
9.100 9.050
9.350 9.400
9.350 9.350
9.300 9.150
9.250 9.400
9.300 9.350
9.150 9.250
9.260 9.350
9.350 9.250
9.250 9.250
9.300 9.150
9.200 9.200
9.100 9.150
9.000 9.050
8.950 9.100
7.950 8.100
8.500 8.500
7.700 7.700
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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VAULT 2

J1 J2 pe

9.900 9.800

2012 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship

Thursday February 9,2012

0

9.650 9.700 0

0.000 0.000
9.550 9.650
9.600 9.550
9.200 9.300
9.450 9.500
9.100 9.100
9.400 9.500
9.450 9.400
9.350 9.300
9.450 9.400
9.350 9.350
9.100 9.250
9.300 9.200
9.350 9.400
9.400 9.300
9.300 9.300
9.400 9.250
9.050 9.200
8.800 8.900
9.250 9.3560
9.100 9.250
9.100 9.200
8.600 8.600
9.150 9.250
9.150 9.250
9.200 9.200
9.100 9.100
0.000 0.000
9.050 8.900
8.800 8.950
8.550 8.600
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
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Average
score
9.850
9.800
9.675
9.625
9.600
9.500
9.475
9.450
9.450
9.425
9.425
9.425
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.375
9.375
9.350
9.325
9.325
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.225
9.200
9.200
9.100
9.025
8.975
8.875
8.575
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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2012 |.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Niles North Thursday February 9,2012
Meet Manager: Karl Costello

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Flace Name Yr. School J 1 J2 Ded. Average Score

|I| Jen Zeller Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9600 9550 O 9.575
1 Ashley Bernardo Jr. Chicago (Northside) 9.500 9.650 0 9.575
3 Ali Castriano Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.500 9.500 0 9.500
4 Katherine Mckeon Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.500 9.450 0 9.475
4 Kristin Mirski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.500 9.450 0 9.475
4 Kerry Scafidi Jr.  Winnetka (New Trier) 9.450 9.500 0 9.475
7 Alli Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 9.400 9.500 0 9.450
7 Lauren Feely Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.450 9450 0 9.450
9 Kylie Carlson Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.350 9.500 0 9.425
10 Anna Brandmeier Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.400 9.300 0 9.350
10 Becca Feltman-Frank Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.350 9.350 0 9.350
12 Mariah Lee So. Libertyville 9.250 9.400 0 9.325
13 Christine Stitcher Jr. Deerfield 9.350 9.200 0 9.275
14 Brittany Moccia So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.350 9.150 0 9.250
15 Mackenzie Kehr Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.300 9.100 0 9.200
16 Samantha Stoddart Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.200 9.150 0 9.175
17 Nora Landri Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 9.100  9.050 0 9.075
17 Lisa Wajswol Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.100 9.050 0 9.075
19 Becky Stochl Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.050 8.950 0 9.000
20 Esther Kim Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.950 8.950 0] 8.950
21 Michelle Madalinski Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 9.000 8.800 0 8.900
22 Elizabeth Shank Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.800 8.900 0 8.850
23 Carly Schmidt Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.800 8.600 0 8.700
23 Kari Osowski Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.750° 8.650 0 8.700
25 Kelsey Stoecker Jr Gurnee (Warren) 8.600 8.700 0 8.650
26 Lindsay Schweitzer Sr. Libertyville 8.750  8.500 0 8.625
27 Haleigh Sir Jr.  Park Ridge (Maine South) 8.500 8.600 0 8.550
28 Maya Nienaber So. Mundelein (H.S.) 8.400 8.600 0 8.500
29 Jenna Dunsing Jr. Libertyville 8.400 8.300 0 8.350
30 Jenny Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.000 8.400 0 8.200
31 Riley Trebilco Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.100 7.950 0 8.025
32 Rachael Metcalf So. Libertyville 8.100 7.900 0 8.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 9 0 0000 0000 O 0.000

0 / 2% éé 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 o 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship

Hosted by: Niles North Thursday February 9,2012
Meet Manager: Karl Costello

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 JZ Ded. Average Score
ED Samantha Stoddart Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.650 9.650 0 9.650
2 Ali Castriano Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9600 9.550 0 9.575
3 Alyssa Weisberg Fr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9.450. 9.550 0 9.500
4 Kristin Mirski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9500 9.450 0 9.475
5 Jen Zeller Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.350 9.550 0 9.450
5 Lisa Wajswol Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.500 9.400 0 9.450
7 Mackenzie Kehr Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.400 9.450 0 9.425
8 Elana Benishay So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.250 9.550 0 9.400
9 Mariah Lee So. . Libertyville 9450 9.150 0 9.300
10 Lauren Feely Jr., Mundelein (Carmel) 9.250 9.150 0 9.200
11 Kari Osowski Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.100 9.000 0 9.050
11 Christine Stitcher Jr. Deerfield 9.000 9.100 0 9.050
13 Lindsay Schweitzer Sr. Libertyville 9.000 8.900 0 8.950
14 Ashley Bernardo Jr. Chicago (Northside) 8.850 8.900 0 8.875
14 Haleigh Sir Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 8900 8.850 0 8.875
16 Sarah Cohen-Smith Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.750 8.700 0 8.725
16 Riley Trebilco Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.700 8.750 0 8.725
16 Katherine Mckeon Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.700 8.750 0 8.725
16 Brittany Moccia So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 8.650 8.800 0 8.725
20 Claire Egerter Fr. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.850 8.550 0 8.700
21 Michelle Madalinski Sr. Des Plaines (Maine West) 8,700 8.650 0 8.675
22 Alli Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 8.750 8.550 0 8.650
23 Theresa Wojton Sr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson)  8.550  8.600 0 8.575
24 Kerry Scafidi Jr.  Winnetka (New Trier) 8.500 8.500 0 8.500
24 Cassi Formolo Sr. Winnetka (North Shore Country Day) 8.650  8.350 0 8.500
26 Krystal Kofoed Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.300 8.650 0 8.475
27 Elizabeth Shank Fr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.400 8.500 0 8.450
28 Kelsey Stoecker Jr Gurnee (Warren) 8.300 8.450 0 8.375
29 Carli Betman Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.050  8.250 0 8.150
30 Becky Stochi Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.000 8.100 0 8.050
31 Nicole Ornoff Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 7.750 7.950 0 7.850
32 Natasha Tsinonis So. Des Plaines (Maine West) 7.150  7.550 0 7.350
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000  0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 \h é 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 N W 0 0000 0000 O 0.000
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2012 1.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship
Hosted by: Niles North Thursday February 9,2012
Meet Manager: Karl Costello

Floor Exerclse Order of Finish

Flace Name YT. School J1 J2Z Ued. Average Score
m Kristin Mirski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9650 9.750 0 9.700
2 Lauren Feely Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9650 9.650 0 9.650
3 Kylie Carlson Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.550 9.650 0 9.600
4 Jen Zeller Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.600 9.500 0 9.550
5 Kerry Scafidi Jr.  Winnetka (New Trier) 9.550 9.450 0 9.500
6 Alli Tran Jr. Vernon Hills 9.450 9.400 0 9.425
7 Lisa Wajswol Sr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.400 9.400 0 9.400
7 Ali Castriano Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9400 9.400 0 9.400
9 Elizabeth Shank Fr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 9250 9.350 0 9.300
9 Anna Brandmeier Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.300 9.300 0 9.300
11 Christine Stitcher Jr. Deerfield 9.350 9.200 0 9.275
11 Sarah Cohen-Smith Jr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.350 9.200 0 9.275
13 Brittany Moccia So. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.250 9.200 0 9.225
14 Mackenzie Kehr Fr. Mundelein (H.S.) 9.200 9.050 0 9.125
15 Haleigh Sir Jr. Park Ridge (Maine South) 9.100 9.100 0 9.100
16 Elana Benishay So. Winnetka (New Trier) 9.150 8.950 0 9.050
17 Katherine Mckeon Jr. Lake Forest (H.S.) 9.000 9.050 0 9.025
18 Alyssa Weisberg Fr. Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.900 8.850 0 8.875
18 EMILY VARUA Fr. Evanston (Twp.) 8.850 8.900 0 8.875
20 Becky Stochl Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.900 9.000 0.1 8.850
21 Lindsay Schweitzer Sr. Libertyville 8.800 8.800 0 8.800
21 Mariah Lee So. Libertyville 8.800 8.800 0 8.800
23 Carli Betman Fr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.650  8.850 0 8.750
24 Jenna Dunsing Jr. Libertyville 8.600 8.700 0 8.650
25 Krystal Kofoed Jr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.550 8.650 0 8.600
26 Nora Landri Sr. Glenview (Glenbrook South) 8.550  8.600 0 8.575
27 Lauren Whalen Sr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.550 8.450 0 8.500
28 Jenny Marin Sr. Skokie (Niles West) 8.350 8.550 0 8.450
29 Stephanie Steen So. Winnetka (New Trier) 8.400 8450 0 8.425
30 Colleen Hogan Sr. Deerfield 8.200 8.400 0 8.300
31 Rachael Metcalf So. Libertyville 8.200 8500 01 8.250
32 Riley Trebilco Jr.  Lincolnshire (Stevenson) 8.200 8.150 0 8.175
33 Nicole Nieder So. Park Ridge (Maine South) 7.950 8.100 0 8.025
34 Brittany Ebeling Sr. Skokie (Niles North) 7.750 7.800 0 7.775
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
o 0] 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
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